Measurement functions
Output type  Output range No. of
outputs
Accuracy class
Resistance
mA 2  0.2, 0.5, 1  0-10 mA, 0-20 mA, 4-20 mA
0-1 mA**, 0-2 mA*, 0-5 mA*
(Measurand)

Protection degree Housing: IP 40, front panel: IP 20
o
Ordering key
PT XX4-1Y0 X X 4 1 Y
Output
1: mA
Aux supply
6: High
7: Low
Accuracy
1: Cl 1.0
2: Cl 0.2
5: Cl 0.5
-
Pt100 614-120